Team
Accountaholics Anonymous

Swift Kick In The Grass

Kickin Donkeyis

Bundt Kicks

Ramrod

I'm only here for the ice cream
The Unbelievaballs

Simple Computer Repair

June 6th, 2018

Standings

Kickball - Spring 18

Won

O Fr M W A~ OO N

Lost

o o o M W N B O

Tie Win%

0]

O O O O o o o

1.000
.857
.714
571
429
.250
.143
.000

RF
67

84
70
73
79
74
34

RA
13

42
51
60
74
93
101
55

Page 1 of 1



