Standings

Kickball - Spring 18

Team	Won	Lost	Tie	Win %	RF	RA
Accountaholics Anonymous	7	0	0	1.000	67	13
Swift Kick In The Grass	6	1	0	.857	84	42
Kickin Donkey's	5	2	0	.714	70	51
Bundt Kicks	4	3	0	.571	73	60
Ramrod	3	4	0	.429	79	74
I'm only here for the ice cream	2	6	0	.250	74	93
The Unbelievaballs	1	6	0	.143	34	101
Simple Computer Repair	0	6	0	.000	8	55

June 6th, 2018 Page 1 of 1